
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012404363
DATE : 16.09.2024

REQ TITLE : L-Station Desal need to purch

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 23.09.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012404518

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2300010500 IMPELLER_PUMP; MFR: FYBROC: APPLICATION:
CHEMICAL DRAIN PIT PUMP; MODEL:5500/7500
1X1.5X6; FYBROC; SERIAL NO: 03993435; POS: 2;
KKS
 CODE:60GEN45AP007/008

         3 EA

2 3600006509 HOLDER_TYPE: SPLIT BRG; MFR: FYBROC:
ADDITIONAL INFO: PACKAGE TYPE:
SET;APPLICATION: CHEMICAL DRAIN PIT PUMP;
MODEL: 5500/7500 1 X 1
.5 X 6;FYBROC; SERIAL NO: 039934/35; POS: 93; KKS
CODE: 60GEN45AP007/008

         6 SET

3 3300002701 SPLIT BEARING ORKOT-TLM, OD 37.5XID 28.5X70MM
LENGTH FOR CHEMICAL DRAINPIT PUMP
60GEN45AP007/008, CHLORINATION PLANT

         6 EA

4 3300002702 BEARING SLEEVE LOWER 'ORKOT-TLM' OD41.25X
ID 28.5X88.8MM LENGTH FORCHEM. DRAIN PIT
PUMP 60GEN45AP007/008, CHLORINATION PLANT

         2 EA

5 2300010497 IMPELLER_PUMP; OUTSIDE DIAMETER: 150MM;
BORE: 30MM; MATERIAL: PLASTIC;TYPE: SEMI
OPEN; MFR: FYBROC: MPN: 00202B001D: MFR:
MET-PRO G
LOBAL PUMPSOLUTION: MPN: 00202B001D:

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012404363
DATE : 16.09.2024

REQ TITLE : L-Station Desal need to purch

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 23.09.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012404518

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

APPLICATION: WASTE WATER DISPOSAL
PUMP;MODEL: 5500/7500 2X3X6; FYBROC; SERIAL
NO: 039922/23; PO
S: 2; KKS CODE:60GEN45AP001/002

6 3600006503 HOLDER_TYPE: SPLIT BRG; MFR: FYBROC:
ADDITIONAL INFO: PACKAGE TYPE:
SET;APPLICATION: WASTE WATER DISPOSAL
PUMP; MODEL: 5500/7500 2 X
 3 X 6;FYBROC; SERIAL NO: 039922/23; POS: 93; KKS
CODE: 60GEN45AP001/002

         6 SET

7 3600006504 BEARING_SLEEVE; TYPE: SPLIT; MFR: FYBROC:
ADDITIONAL INFO: PACKAGE TYPE:SET;
APPLICATION: WASTE WATER DISPOSAL PUMP;
MODEL: 5500/75
00 2X3X6;FYBROC; SERIAL NO: 039922; 23; POS:
93A; KKS CODE: 60GEN45AP001/002

         6 SET

8 3600064121 FLUSH TUBING ASSY , PART NO
127,MATERIAL-POLYPROPYLENE
,DRAWINGC50092-M, MODEL 5500, SIZE 3X4X8,
SL.NO.040484/485,FYBROC PUMP FOR L
DESAL CHEMICAL WWTP TREATED WATER
DISCHARGE PUMP, KKS : 70GNB39AP011 &021

        10 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012404363
DATE : 16.09.2024

REQ TITLE : L-Station Desal need to purch

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 23.09.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012404518

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

9 2300034955 BEARING_SLEEVE; TYPE: SPLIT; MFR: ASCO
POMPE / FYBROC; MPN: 93A;APPLICATION:
SEAWATER TRANSFER PUMP TO BLENDING PLANT
IN ELECTROCHLO
RINATION PLANT,MODEL: 5500 2X3X10 VR-1; S/N
039920/210; KKS CODE:90GEN40AP003/004

         6 SET

10 2300034956 BEARING_TYPE: LOWER; MATERIAL:
POLYPROPYLENE; MFR: ASCO POMPE /
FYBROC;MPN: 93C; ADDITIONAL INFO: ASSY;
APPLICATION: SEAWATER TRANSF
ER PUMP TOBLENDING PLANT IN ELECTRO
CHLORINATION PLANT,MODEL: 5500 2X3X10
VR-1;S/N 039920/210; KKS CODE: 90GEN40AP003/004

         3 SET

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
L-Station Desal need to purchase spares for Chemical Retention Pit Pumps

,Back Wash Discharge basin Pumps and Filtered Seawater Transfer Pumps in Electro Chlorination Plant

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012404363
DATE : 16.09.2024

REQ TITLE : L-Station Desal need to purch

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 23.09.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012404518

1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 4  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


